
21 B.—2a

ENDING 30 JUNE 1876.

CLASS II.—LAW AND J STICE—contt \ued.

item. 18 5-76. 1874-75.

£ s. d. £
10,621

8.

0
d.
0

£ s. d.
Brought forward

DISTRICT COURTS—continued.
VOTE No. —continued.

Nelson and Westland—continued.
Clerks at Ahaura and Reefton (also Clerks to

Resident Magistrates' Courts, paid by
Province)

Bailiffs at Westport, Charleston,Reefton, and
Ahaura (alsoBailiffs Resident Magistrates'
Courts fees)

Clerk at Hokitika (also Deputy Registrar
Supreme Court £25, ClerkResident Magis-
trate's Court £300)

Clerk at Greymouth (also Clerk Resident
Magistrate's Court £300, and Registrar
Births &c. fees) ...

Bailiff at Hokitika (also Bailiff Resident
Magistrate's Court £150) ...

Bailiff at Greymouth (also Bailiff Resident
Magistrate's Court £150, and Bailiff Resi-
dent Magistrate's Court, Cobden, fees) ...

Timaru, Waimate, Oamaru,, Tokomairiro, and
Jnvercargill—Judge
Clerk at Timaru (also Clerk Resident Magis-

trate's Court £200)
Rent of Court
Clerk at Invercargill (also Clerk Resident

Magistrate's Court £125, Registration and
Returning Officer £25, and Registrar of
Marriages £25) ...

Bailiff at Oamaru (also Bailiff Resident
Magistrate's Court fees)

Dunedin—
Judge (also Resident Magistrate nil)
Clerk (also Clerk Resident Magistrate's

Court £250, and Registrar of Marriages
£50) ...

Otago Gold Fields—
Judge
Travelling Allowance
Four Bailiffs (also Bailiffs Resident Magis-

trates' Courts, paid by Province)
Travelling Expenses of Judges of above

Courts ...

50 0

Fees

25 0

40 0

30 0

Fees

900 0

0

0

0

0

0

50 0

Fees

25 0

40 0

30 0

Fees

900 0

0

0

0
0

0

75 0
45 0

0
0

75 0
45 0

0
0

25 0 0 25 0 0

Fees 30 0 0

700 0 0 700 0 0

25 0 0 25 0 0

800 0 0 800 0
300 0

0
0

Fees Fees

775 0 0 400 0 0

Total—Vote No. 5,090 0 0 5,710 0 0

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' COURTS.

VOTE No. .
Auckland—Resident Magistrate (also District Judge

£250)
Chief Clerk (also Clerk of District Court

£100)
Clerk (also Clerk to Petty Sessions £50) ..
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messenger
Interpreter (also Supreme Court £50, and

Native £100)
Oneliunga, Otahuhu, Howick, Papakura, Mercer,

Waiuku, and Port Waikato—■

Resident Magistrate (also Registration and
Returning Officer nil, and Coroner fees) ...

Travelling Allowance

550 0

270 0
240 0
150 0
120 0
30 0

0

0
0
0
0
0

550

270
240
150
120
30

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

50 0 0 50 0 0

400 0
100 0

0
0

400
100

0 0
0 0

Carried forward 15,711 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

