ENDING 30 JUNE 1876.

DETAILS OF ESTIMATE FOR CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.			,	18'	75–76.			1874–75.		
		£	s.	 d.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	Brought forward DISTRICT COURTS—continued.				10,621	0	0			
	VOTE No. —continued.									
	Nelson and Westland—continued.									
	Clerks at Ahaura and Reefton (also Clerks to Resident Magistrates' Courts, paid by									
	Province)	50	0	0	ĺ			50	0	0
	Bailiffs at Westport, Charleston, Reefton, and		•	-						
	Ahaura (also Bailiffs Resident Magistrates'	177.						אנד		
	Courts fees) Clerk at Hokitika (also Deputy Registrar	re	ees					T.	es	
	Supreme Court £25, Clerk Resident Magis-									
	trate's Court £300)	25	0	0				25	0	0
	Clerk at Greymouth (also Clerk Resident Magistrate's Court £300, and Registrar				İ					
	Births &c. fees)	40	0	0				40	0	0
	Bailiff at Hokitika (also Bailiff Resident		•	J						
	Magistrate's Court £150)	30	0	0				30	0	0
	Bailiff at Greymouth (also Bailiff Resident Magistrate's Court £150, and Bailiff Resi-									
	dent Magistrate's Court, Cobden, fees)	$\mathbf{F}\epsilon$	es					$\mathbf{F}\epsilon$	ees	
	Timaru, Waimate, Oamaru, Tokomairiro, and	•								
	Invercargill—	000	^	^	İ			000	^	^
	Judge	900	U	0				900	0	0
	trate's Court £200)	75	0	0				75	0	0
	Rent of Court		0					45	0	0
	Clerk at Invercargill (also Clerk Resident				į 1					
	Magistrate's Court £125, Registration and Returning Officer £25, and Registrar of	25	۵	0				25	0	0
	Marriages £25)	20	Ü	U					٠	v
	Bailiff at Oamaru (also Bailiff Resident	$\mathbf{F}\epsilon$	ees					30	0	0
	Magistrate's Court fees)				}					
	Dunedin— Judge (also Resident Magistrate nil)	700	0	0] 			700	0	0
	Clerk (also Clerk Resident Magistrate's	• • • •	Ů	Ŭ				""	Ĭ	·
	Court £250, and Registrar of Marriages		_	_				نـ ا	_	_
	£50)	25	0	0				25	0	0
	Judge	800	0	0				800	0	0
	Travelling Allowance			•				300		Õ
	Four Bailiffs (also Bailiffs Resident Magis-	-								
	trates' Courts, paid by Province) Travelling Expenses of Judges of above	Fees		1			1 1	ees		
	Courts	775	0	0				400	0	0
				-	F 000	^	^			
	TOTAL—VOTE No				5,090	0	U	5,710	0	0
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' COURTS.									
	VOTE No.									
	Auckland— Resident Magistrate (also District Judge									
	$\pounds 250$) ι	550	0	0				550	0	0
	Chief Clerk (also Clerk of District Court			Ĭ					•	•
	£100)	270						270		0
	Clerk (also Clerk to Petty Sessions £50) Bailiff	240 150						240 150		
	Assistant Bailiff	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 120 \end{array}$						120		
	Messenger	30		ŏ				30		
	Interpreter (also Supreme Court £50, and		_	_					_	_
	Native £100) Onehunga, Otahuhu, Howick, Papakura, Mercer,	50	0	0	ļ			50	0	0
	Waiuku, and Port Waikato—									
	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and									
	Returning Officer nil, and Coroner fees)	400		0				400	_	-
	Travelling Allowance	100	0	0				100	U	0
	Carried forward				15,711	0	0			
					-			•		